Door
Height =
Clear
Opening
Height
+ 50mm
175
Ceiling by customer
Min. 10mm Clearance
25
0
98
42
14
8
CL
EA
R
O
PE
N
IN
G
 H
EI
G
H
T
10
8
Max.
8
Hanger
Channel
fixings
Webbing to be cut out of door stiles for
floor guide to slide continuous along the
full door width
Raven RP2b Brush seal -
optional extra if required
250 - 300mm
Webbing to be cut out of door stiles for
carriage hanger channel to fit up to the
end of the doors
CARRIAGE HANGER CHANNEL FIXING
60
Hanger Channel
36 x 18mm
Commercial aluminium door to be
fabricated in accordance with
manufacturers specification
doors to be strengthened to suit size and
conditions
ALSPEC COMMERCIAL
WINDOW FRAME or SIMILAR
ALSPEC SWAN EVO
COMMERCIAL SERIES DOOR
or SIMILAR
sales@recorddoors.com.au / www.recorddoors.com.au
DRAWN :
OPERATOR SINGLE SLIDE BI-PARTING
OPERATOR WEIGHT CAPACITY (kg)
DATE :
SCALE :
DRG NO :
MODEL :
PELMET :
DOOR :
PROJECT :
PPG
SEPTEMBER 2023
1 : 2
STA22H-250-FRD (A)
STA 22H
STA 22H (2 off)
1 x 400
-
2 x 300
2 x 400
RECORD STA 22H
250mm PROFILE
ALUMINIUM FRAMED